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BALANCE SHEET AS AT 31.03.2017

*ff- cAPrrAL - AMoUNT ASSETS AMoUNT
r {flif -"" "'- . ,

::, t,ii,li: ' . FiXed ASSdtS

Partners CapitalAccount 55,399,303, Motor Car B/f t,422,867
2L3,430

r Sundry Creditors

*,* ).\

Advance from Parties

Provision for Income tax

'I

Place; Kolkata

Dite 29th Sept. 20L7

' Less: DePreciation

L23,704,053

, t ComPuter 8,391
I

, 6,755,103 Less: DePreciation , l,q3l

Work ln Process

!,7 58,072 Adva nces Aga inst Construction
.' Advance Tax

TDS
Service tax Advance

Sundry Debtors

Sundry Advances

Bank Balances

Liquld deposits with BOB

Cash in hand

187,0t6,47t

1,209,437

3,356

35,999,085

140,099,950
1,493,435

,. 96,006
874,393

L,758,2r7

72,280

L,617,226
4,155,493

, 307,592

187,076;471

ln terms of our report of even datr

For D. BHOWNANI & CO.

Chartered Accountants
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Amount

76;687,504 By, Sales

47,075,146

84,464,966

79,092,,461

,766,2p9,,977

5,152,490

: 50.000

2r9,465

13,292,265

/"''/
78,773,220

Particulars Amount Amount

730,260;892

35,999,095Closlng Stock

By Gross Profit b/d

" Miscellaneous Income

" Interest from Bank

" Maintenace Charges

166,259,977

I Audit Fees '.

: Depreciation :

tl

Net profit

Place; Kolkata ' ,

' , :,' i:. ..

t,

Datel 29th Sept, 2017

ln'terest On pa4hers Capital
Partnei's Remuneration

:

Provision for Income tax
lnconle tax for earlier yeafs

Net Profit transfered to
Partners Cap[tal a/c

f 
. 3,810,000 By Net profit C/d

{/3,792,906.:
7,759;,072

119,190

.'
3,913.,L67

13,292,265

1.9,092,467

150,969

194,234

275,557

78,773,220

13,292,265

In terms of our report of even datr
For D. BHOWNANT & CO.

Chartered AccountantS .j ,

FRN 314083E
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